ITEM#
NARROW DISPLAY LIGHTS
Models NLX-18, -24, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
Hatco Narrow Display Lights with xenon are
great for use in tight spaces and keeps the
focus on food items being displayed.
FLEXIBILITY
The continuous housings, up to 72"

2.13"
(54 mm)
4"
(102 mm)
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW END VIEW
NARROW DISPLAY LIGHTS
Models NLX-18, -24, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A. • (800) 558-0607 • (414) 671-6350
Fax (800) 543-7521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 671-3976 • www.hatcocorp.com • E-mail: equipsales@hatcocorp.com
Printed in U.S.A.
Form No. NLX Spec Sheet December 2010
Narrow Display Lights with Xenon Lights
Xenon
Model Watt Bulbs Amps Width Shipping Weight
NLX-18 100 2 .8 18" ( 457 mm) 10 lbs. (3 kg)
NLX-24 150 3 1.3 24" ( 610 mm) 11 lbs. (3 kg)
NLX-30 150 3 1.3 30" ( 762 mm) 12 lbs. (4 kg)
NLX-36 250 5 2.1 36" ( 914 mm) 13 lbs. (4 kg)
NLX-42 250 5 2.1 42" (1067 mm) 14 lbs. (5 kg)
NLX-48 250 5 2.1 48" (1219 mm) 15 lbs. (5 kg)
NLX-54 350 7 2.9 54" (1372 mm) 17 lbs. (6 kg)
NLX-60 350 7 2.9 60" (1524 mm) 18 lbs. (6 kg)
NLX-66 450 9 3.8 66" (1676 mm) 19 lbs. (7 kg)
NLX-72 450 9 3.8 72" (1829 mm) 20 lbs. (8 kg)
Non-Adjustable
Angle Bracket
KaTom Restaurant Supply, Inc.